Fingal Mobile Library

Combhairle Contae
. Fhine Gall
Unit 34, Porters Avenue Fingal County
Coolmine Industrial Estate Council
Dublin 15

Mobile Library
May Timetable
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Contact Us
Phone: 01 8906719

Housebound Service: 018604290

Email: mobile.libraries@fingal.ie

Housebound Service: housebound.library@fingal.ie

Website: www.fingal.ie
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Stop

Day

Time

Dates

Ardla Cottages

Wednesday

2.30-3.30

14/5/25

28/05/25

Ballyboughal

Tuesday

2.15-3.00

06/05/25

13/05/25

20/05/25

27/05/25

Balrothery

Tuesday

2.30-4.00

06/05/25

13/05/25

20/05/25

27/05/25

Balscadden

Monday

2.00-4.00

12/05/25

26/05/25

Baskin
Cottages

Wednesday

2.30-4.00

14/05/25

28/05/25

Bayside
Square, Sutton

Monday

2.30-3.45

19/05/25

Blakestown

Monday

3.15-3.45

19/05/25

Corduff

Monday

2.30-3.00

19/05/25

De Paul/Tofa

Wednesday

2.30-3.30

07/05/05

21/05/25

Flemington

Thursday

2.30-4.00

08/05/25

22/05/25

Hartstown

Thursday

2.15-4.15

01/05/25

15/05/25

29/05/25

Hazelbury

Monday

2.00-4.00

19/05/25

Huntstown

Monday

3.45-4.15

19/05/25

Kinsealy

Wednesday

3.00-4.00

14/05/25

28/05/25

Laurel Lodge

Thursday

2.00-4.00

08/05/25

22/05/25

Lissenhall

Tuesday

3.15-4.00

13/05/25

Littlepace

Monday

2.15-4.15

12/05/25

26/05/25

Loughshinny

Wednesday

2.15-3.00

07/05/25

21/05/25

Lusk, The
Green

Thursday

2.00-4.00

01/05/25

08/05/25

15/05/25

22/05/25

29/05/25




Stop

Day

Time

Dates

Meakstown

Thursday

2.30-4.00

08/05/25

22/05/25

Mountview

Thursday

3.15-4.00

01/05/25

29/05/25

Naul

Tuesday

3.15-4.00

06/05/25

13/05/25

20/05/25

27/05/25

Oldtown
Village

Thursday

2.15-3.45

01/05/25

15/05/25

29/05/25

Portmarnock
Carrickhill Rise

Monday

3.00-3.45

12/05/25

26/05/25

Portmarnock
St Anne’s Sq.

Monday

2.00-3.00

12/05/25

26/05/25

Parslickstown

Thursday

3.15-4.00

15/05/25

Portrane,
Burrow Rd

Tuesday

2.00-3.00

13/05/25

27/05/25

Portrane, The
Green

Tuesday

3.00-4.00

13/05/25

27/05/25

Rivervalley

Tuesday

2.00-3.00

13/05/25

Rush- St
Catherine’s

Wednesday

3.00-4.00

07/05/25

21/05/25

Santry Close

Tuesday

2.30-4.00

06/05/25

20/05/25

Skerries-
Mourne View

Wednesday

2.00-3.00

14/05/25

28/05/25

Skerries-
Shenick

Wednesday

3.00-4.00

14/05/25

28/05/25

St. Margaret’s

Wednesday

2.15-3.15

21/05/25

Swords Manor

Wednesday

2.15-2.45

14/05/25

28/05/25

Swords,
Rivermeade

Wednesday

3.15-4.00

21/05/25

Tyrrelstown
Public

Wednesday

2.30-4.30

07/05/25

21/05/25

Public Stops




Stop

Day

Time

Dates

Balbriggan ET

Tuesday

10.45-1.00

06/05/25

13/05/25

20/25/25

27/05/25

Balscadden NS

Thursday

10.50-12.30

08/05/25

22/05/25

Bhrian Boroimhe

Monday

10.30-12.30

19/05/25

Bracken ET

Thursday

10.45-12.15

15/05/25

Gaelscoil an
Chuilin

Thursday

10.45-12.30

08/05/25

22/05/25

Hansfield ET

Tuesday

10.30-12.30

13/05/25

27/05/25

Hedgestown NS

Wednesday

11.00-1.00

21/05/25

Holy Family JNS

Wednesday

10.30-1.00

21/05/25

Holy Family SNS

Wednesday

10.30-1.00

14/05/25

28/05/25

Kilcoskan NS

Tuesday

11.00-1.00

06/05/25

20/05/25

Ladyswell NS

Wednesday

11.00-12.30

14/05/25

28/05/25

Lusk Junior NS

Wednesday

10.30-12.30

14/05/25

28/05/25

Lusk Senior NS

Wednesday

10.30-12.30

07/05/25

Mount Sackville

Monday

10.30-12.30

B.H. 5th

Milverton NS

Tuesday

11.00-12.30

27/05/25

Oldtown NS

Thursday

11.00-12.45

01/05/25

15/05/25

29/05/25

Pelletstown ET

Wednesday

10.30-12.30

07/05/25

21/05/25

Powerstown ET

Thursday

10.30-12.30

01/05/25

08/05/25

15/05/25

22/05/25

29/05/25

Rush/Lusk ET

Tuesday

11.00-12.30

13/05/25

Scoil Choilm NS,
D15

Monday

10.40-12.30

12/05/25

19/05/25

26/05/25

Scoil Chormaic

Thursday

11.00-1.00

01/05/25

29/05/25

Scoil Mhuire Jn

Monday

11.00-12.30

12/05/25

26/05/25

St. Helen’s NS

Monday

11.00-12.30

12/05/25

26/05/25

St. Luke’s NS

Monday

11.00-1.00

19/05/25

St. Molaga’s NS

Thursday

10.30-12.30

08/05/25

22/05/25

Ss Peters & Paul

Thursday

11.00-12.45

15/05/25

St. Philips SNS

Tuesday

11.00-1.00

06/05/25

20/25/25

St. Teresa’s ET

Wednesday

11.00-1.00

14/05/25

28/05/25

Swords ETNS

Tuesday

10.30-12.30

13/05/25

SZainab

Thursday

2.00-3.00

01/05/25

15/05/25

29/05/25

Thornleigh ET

Thursday

10.45-12.30

01/05/25

29/05/25

Tyrrelstown ET

Wednesday

10.30-1.00

07/05/25

21/05/25

Schools




